
SCRATCH

Ida/

Vuelta

TORNEO PERIODISTASTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-06-26

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club

Stabl.

Bruto

HCP

Exac

HCP

JuegoNombre

(10:11)1 21CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 13,9 16Tamargo S,Jose Ignacio

(10:10)2 20CAMPO DE TIRO 15,5 18Gonzalez M,Miguel Angel

(10:8)3 18Federacion Madr 9,8 11Navio Herranz,Jose

(6:11)4 17MILITAR DEHESA 16,1 19Alegre Herreros,Juan

(11:6)5 17GUADALAJARA 13,1 16Jimenez S,Elena Belen

(12:4)6 16C.T.G. 19,9 24Suarez del Canto,Laureano

(6:10)7 16Federacion Madr 19,4 23Sacristan Rodriguez,Rufino

(7:9)8 16NATURAVILA GOLF 15,8 18Justicia V,Francisco Jose

(8:8)9 16Federacion Madr 11,2 13Sanchez A,Carlos Manuel

(7:8)10 15BARBERAN COLLAR 15,8 18Serrano Romero,Antonio Luis

(7:7)11 14MILITAR DEHESA 19,4 23Fernandez M,Jose Antonio

(9:4)12 13LAS REJAS 21,0 25Sanjurjo Rubio,Jose Maria

(8:5)13 13BARBERAN COLLAR 19,4 23Baptista Kohring,Enrique

(8:5)14 13LAS REJAS 17,2 20Lopez Perez,Antonio

(7:5)15 12C.T.G. 19,5 23Carneros Cañizares,Enrique

(8:3)16 11PUERTA DEL SOL 21,6 26Fernandez-Beaumont F,Jose

(5:5)17 10Federacion Madr 20,8 25Gonzalez Martin,Pedro

(6:3)18 9Federacion Madr 19,2 23Barabino Alvaro,Javier

(5:3)19 8Federacion Madr 20,5 24Fraile Sanz,Cesar

(4:4)20 8EL ESPINAR 18,4 22Hernandez M,Francisco Javier

(5:3)21 8Federacion Madr 17,6 21Gutierrez Zumel,F. Javier

(5:3)22 8Federacion Madr 17,2 20Villanueva Z,Juan Antonio

(5:2)23 7OLI HINOJOSA 28,6 31Salgado Perez,Carlos

(4:3)24 7OLI HINOJOSA 19,6 23Lopez Lopez,Javier

(5:1)25 6Federacion Madr 21,0 25Sanchez-Seco L,Jose Luis

(2:3)26 5BARBERAN COLLAR 26,1 32Fernandez Jarrin,Matilde

(3:1)27 4Federacion Madr 26,9 31Latorre Garcia,Jose Luis

(3:0)28 3BARBERAN COLLAR 25,9 31Gallego Lopez,Jose Maria

No Pres.OLI HINOJOSA 25,5 30Lopez Mora,Juan Antonio
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HANDICAP

Ida/

Vuelta

TORNEO PERIODISTASTorneo: Día 1 de1

EL FRESNILLOCampo:

Si

Fecha: 2017-06-26

Calif.HCP : ASC: 0

Pos. Club

Stabl.

Neto

HCP

Exac

HCP

JuegoNombre

(19:18)1 37CAMPO DE TIRO 15,5 18Gonzalez M,Miguel Angel

(14:22)2 36Federacion Madr 19,4 23Sacristan Rodriguez,Rufino

(16:18)3 34CLUB SOMOSAGUAS 13,9 16Tamargo S,Jose Ignacio

(21:13)4 34LAS REJAS 21,0 25Sanjurjo Rubio,Jose Maria

(21:12)5 33C.T.G. 19,9 24Suarez del Canto,Laureano

(15:17)6 32BARBERAN COLLAR 15,8 18Serrano Romero,Antonio Luis

(13:19)7 32MILITAR DEHESA 16,1 19Alegre Herreros,Juan

(17:15)8 32MILITAR DEHESA 19,4 23Fernandez M,Jose Antonio

(14:17)9 31NATURAVILA GOLF 15,8 18Justicia V,Francisco Jose

(16:15)10 31BARBERAN COLLAR 26,1 32Fernandez Jarrin,Matilde

(17:13)11 30GUADALAJARA 13,1 16Jimenez S,Elena Belen

(15:15)12 30C.T.G. 19,5 23Carneros Cañizares,Enrique

(21:9)13 30PUERTA DEL SOL 21,6 26Fernandez-Beaumont F,Jose

(15:14)14 29Federacion Madr 9,8 11Navio Herranz,Jose

(14:15)15 29Federacion Madr 11,2 13Sanchez A,Carlos Manuel

(16:13)16 29BARBERAN COLLAR 19,4 23Baptista Kohring,Enrique

(15:13)17 28LAS REJAS 17,2 20Lopez Perez,Antonio

(12:16)18 28Federacion Madr 20,8 25Gonzalez Martin,Pedro

(14:13)19 27Federacion Madr 19,2 23Barabino Alvaro,Javier

(14:12)20 26EL ESPINAR 18,4 22Hernandez M,Francisco Javier

(15:11)21 26Federacion Madr 20,5 24Fraile Sanz,Cesar

(16:8)22 24OLI HINOJOSA 28,6 31Salgado Perez,Carlos

(12:11)23 23OLI HINOJOSA 19,6 23Lopez Lopez,Javier

(12:11)24 23Federacion Madr 26,9 31Latorre Garcia,Jose Luis

(16:7)25 23BARBERAN COLLAR 25,9 31Gallego Lopez,Jose Maria

(12:10)26 22Federacion Madr 17,2 20Villanueva Z,Juan Antonio

(13:9)27 22Federacion Madr 21,0 25Sanchez-Seco L,Jose Luis

(12:9)28 21Federacion Madr 17,6 21Gutierrez Zumel,F. Javier

No Pres.OLI HINOJOSA 25,5 30Lopez Mora,Juan Antonio
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